
Mon 20 May GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union Seniors v Seaton Carew

Mon 20 May LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Hartlepool 

Tue 21 May GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Stableford

Wed 22 May LADIES 13.00-14.00 A Team v Bedale 

Wed 22 May LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 17.00 L C Hughes & 9 Hole Trophy 2

Wed 22 May GENTS 16.00-18.00 Teesside Union v Middlesbrough (H)

Thu 23 May TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Founders Trophy

Thu 23 May LADIES White Rose Horsforth (A) 

Fri 24 May LADIES 13.00-14.00 White Rose Bedale (H) 

Sat 25 May GENTS 10.00-12.30 RDC Rd 1 *

Sun 26 May GENTS RDC Rd 2 * plus Voucher Comp

Sun 26 May LADIES Fun Comp Hidden Partners 

Mon 27 May OPEN 09.30-13.30 Stevie Dee Texas Scramble 

Tue 28 May TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

GENTS 10.30-11.30 Teesside Seniors vs Teesside

Wed 29 May LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 17.00 Georgian Cup & 9 Hole game 

Thu 30 May TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Stableford

Thu 30 May TOFFS Oakdale V TOFFS (H)

Fri 31 May ALL 20.00-22.00 Quiz Night 

Sat 01 June

Sun 02 June GENTS June Medal & Arthur Mangnall Trophy

Sun 02 June LADIES June Weekend Medal

Mon 03 June LADIES A Team v Otley (A)

Tue 04 June OPEN 08.00-13.30 Senior Gents Open

Wed 05 June LADIES 09.00-10.00 Mallerburn & Falklands plus 9 Hole Trophy 3

Wed 05 June GENTS Teesside Union v Woodham (A)

Thu 06 June GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Medal

Fri 07 June GENTS 08.00-17.40 Gents Captain Exchange Day

Sat 08 June

Sun 09 June GENTS Richmond Cup & Rigden Cup

Sun 09 June LADIES Am Am

Mon 10 June GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union Seniors v Bishop Auckland

Mon 10 June LADIES A Team v Otley (H) 



Mon 10 June LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Romanby 

Tue 11 June TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Memorial Trophy

Tue 11 June LADIES 11.00 - 12.00 Friendly v Darlington (A) 

Wed 12 June LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 5pm June Midweek Medal plus 9 Hole game

GENTS 16.00-18.00 Teesside Union v Saltburn (H)

Thu 13 June GENTS 08.00-9.30

Thu 13 June TOFFS 09.10-10.20 TOFFS V Bedale (H)

Thu 13 June LADIES 11.00-15.00 1892 Event 

Fri 14 June ALL 10.00 -13.00 Sponsors Golf Day 

Sat 15 June RABBITS 10.00-14.00 Rabbits (H)

Sat 15 June LADIES Weekend League Swallow Hall (A) 

Sun 16 June GENTS Voucher Comp

Sun 16 June LADIES Zetland Cup 

Mon 17 June GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union Seniors 

Mon 17 June LADIES A Team v Bedale (A) 

Tue 18 June TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 19 June LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 5pm Garget Trophy plus 9 Hole Trophy 4

Wed 19 June GENTS 16.00-18.00 Teesside Union v Wilton (H)

Thu 20 June TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Stableford

Thu 20 June LADIES White Rose Wilton (A)

Fri 21 June MIXED 16.00-17.00 Darby & Joan

Sat 22 June

Sun 23 June GENTS Gallowgate Trophy 

Sun 23 June LADIES Joan Oram Pairs

Mon 24 June GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Seniors v Rockcliffe

Mon 24 June LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Catterick Presidents Day 

Tue 25 June TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail (MND)

Wed 26 June LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 5pm Veteran's Trophy and 9 Hole Trophy 5

Wed 26 June GENTS Teesside Union v Middlebrough Muni (A) 

Thu 27 June TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Ted Rogers

Thur 27 June LADIES 13.00-14.00 White Rose Wilton (H)

Fri 28 June MIXED 16.00-17.00 Val Fenn & PING 

Sat 29 June GENTS 08.00-10.30 Seniors Championship 



Sun 30 June GENTS Voucher Comp

Sun 30 June LADIES Stableford 7

Mon 01 July GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union Seniors v Cleveland

Tue 02 July TOFFS 09.00-10.00 Crook V TOFFS (A)

Tue 02 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Stableford

Wed 03 July LADIES 09.00-10.00 4BBB plus PING  & 9 Hole Trophy 6

Wed 03 July GENTS 16.00-18.00 Teesside Union vs Barnard Castle (H)

Thu 04 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Ken Shepherd Memorial Day

Fri 05 July MIXED 16.00-17.00 Families Trophy

Sat 06 July OPEN 08.00-15.00 Gents Open

Sun 07 July GENTS Rose Bowl & Victory Cup 

Sun 07 July LADIES 4BBB (Daily Mail)

Mon 08 July LADIES 13.00-14.00 A Team v Otley (H) 

Tue 09 July TOFFS 0910-1020 TOFFS V Romanby

Tue 09 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Stableford

Wed 10 July LADIES 09.00-10.00 Voucher Comp plus 9 Hole Trophy 7

Wed 10 July GENTS Teesside Union v Middlebrough (A) 

Thu 11 July GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Medal

Fri 12 July OPEN 08.00-13.00 Andrew Jackson Memorial Day 

Sat 13 July INTERS 10.00-14.00 Inters (H)

Sun 14 July GENTS 08.00-14.00 Gent's Captain's Day 

Sun 14 July LADIES Weekend League Otley (A) 

Mon 15 July GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union v Seaton Carew

Mon 15 July LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Middlesbrough 

Tue 16 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30 TOFFS Captain's Day 

Wed 17 July LADIES 09.00-10.00 Fun Comp 

Thu 18 July TOFFS 0910-1020 TOFFS V Oakdale

Thu 18 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Stableford

Fri 19 July MIXED 15.00-17.00 Denis Atkin Trophy

Sat 20 July LADIES 11.30-13.30 Lady Captain's Day 

Sun 21 July GENTS July Medal *

Sun 21 July LADIES July Weekend Medal 

Mon 22 July



Tue 23 July GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Stableford

Wed 24 July LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 5pm July Midweek Medal plus 9 Hole Trophy 8

Wed 24 July GENTS 16.00-18.00 Teesside Union v Woodham (H)

Thu 25 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Veteran's Trophy

Fri 26 July TOFFS 09.00-10.00 Masham V TOFFS (A)

Sat 27 July

Sun 28 July ALL President's Day

Mon 29 July GENTS 10.00-11.00 Teesside Union Seniors v Woodham 

Mon 29 July TOFFS 09.00-10.00 Saltburn V TOFFS (A)

Tue 30 July TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Texas Scramble

Wed 31 July LADIES 09.00-10.00 Make up & Play plus 9 Hole Trophy 9

Wed 31 July LADIES 11.00-11.30 Past Captain's Trophy 

Wed 31 July GENTS Teesside Union v Saltburn (A)

Thu 01 August GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Medal

Fri 02 August LADIES Triple Trophy Catterick (A)

Sat 03 August

Sun 04 August GENTS August Medal *

Sun 04 August LADIES August Weekend Medal

Mon 05 August LADIES Teesside Alliance Billingham 

Tue 06 August TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Chapman

Tue 06 August LADIES 11.00-13.00 Ladies Exchange Day 

Wed 07 August GENTS 07.30-16.00 Gents Teesside Alliance 

Wed 07 August GENTS Teeside Union v Wilton (A)

Thu 08 August TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Fri 09 August MIXED 15.30-17.00 Gibson Shield 

Sat 10 August

Sun 11 August GENTS Norton Salver & Calvert Cup

Sun 11 August LADIES Jubiliee Vase and Voucher Comp

Mon 12 August

Tue 13 August TOFFS 09.00-10.00 Romanby V TOFFS (A)

Tue 13 August OPEN 08.00-16.00 Dales Festival 

Wed 14 August LADIES 09.00-10.00 & 5pm Voucher Comp plus 9 Hole game

Thu 15 August TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail



Fri 16 August

Sat 17 August LADIES 08.00-09.00 Ladies Club Championship Rd 1

Sat 17 August LADIES 13.00-14.00 Ladies Club Championship Rd 2

Sun 18 August GENTS Green Howards & Stanworth Trophy 

Sun 18 August LADIES Voucher Comp

Mon 19 August LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Hunley 

Tue 20 August TOFFS 08.00-9.30 3 Clubs & Putter

Wed 21 August LADIES 09.00-10.00 August Midweek Medal plus 9 hole Trophy 10

Thu 22 August TOFFS 0910-1020 TOFFS V Barnard Castle

Thu 22 August TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Stableford

Fri 23 August

Sat 24 August GENTS 08.30-12.00 Club Championship Rd 1 *

Sun 25 August GENTS Club Championship Rd 2 * plus BBQ 

Sun 25 August LADIES Voucher Comp 

Mon 26 August LADIES 11.00-13.00 Big 0'S Birthday 

Tue 27 August GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Stableford

Wed 28 August LADIES 09.00-10.00 Fairfield Trophy plus 9 Hole game

Thu 29 August TOFFS 08.00- 09.30 Whisky Trail

Fri 30 August ALL 20.00-22.00 Quiz Night 

Sat 31 August

Sun 01 September GENTS September Medal *

Sun 01 September LADIES Mike Lee Trophy plus Voucher 

Mon 02 September

Tue 03 September TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Ryder Cup

Wed 04 September LADIES 09.00-10.00 Stableford 8 plus 9 hole game

Thu 05 September TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Stableford

Thu 05 September TOFFS 09.10-10.10 TOFFS V Crook (H)

Fri 06 September GENTS 08.30-15.00 R W Clarke - Teesside Union 

Sat 07 September GENTS Voucher Comp 

Sun 08 September LADIES Stableford 9

Mon 09 September

Tue 10 September GENTS 08.00-09.30 Midweek Medal

Wed 11 September LADIES 09.00-10.00 Fun Comp 



Thu 12 September TOFFS 08.00-9..00 Whisky Trail 

Thu 12 September TOFFS 09.10-10.20 TOFFS v Saltburn (H) 

Fri 13 September LADIES 08.00-10.30 YLGA White Rose Finals 

Fri 13 September LADIES 13.00-14.40 YLGA White Rose Finals 

Sat 14 September

Sun 15 September GENTS Falklands Trophy 4BBB

Sun 15 September LADIES Stableford 10 

Mon 16 September

Tue 17 September TOFFS Teesside V TOFFS

Tue 17 September TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Stableford

Wed 18 September LADIES 09.00-10.00 Texas Scramble plus 9 Hole game

Thu 19 September TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Basil Smith Memorial Day

Fri 20 September

Sat 21 September OPEN 10.00-13.00 Ladies Team Am Am 

Sun 22 September GENTS Medal Final plus Voucher Comp 

Sun 22 September LADIES Medal Final

Mon 23 September LADIES Teesside Alliance @ Eaglescliffe

Tue 24 September TOFFS 0910-1020 TOFFS V Masham

Tue 24 September TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Stableford

Wed 25 September LADIES 09.00-10.00 Bend Hagg plus 9 Hole game

Thu 26 September GENTS 08.00-9.30 Midweek Stableford

Fri 27 September ALL 20.00-22.00 Quiz Night 

Sat 28 September

Sun 29 September GENTS Richmond Trophy Rd 1

Sun 29 September LADIES Voucher Comp

Mon 30 September

Tue 01 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 AMAM

Wed 02 October LADIES 09.00-10.00 Multiplier

Thu 03 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail

Fri 04 October LADIES Friendly v Blackwell Grange (H)

Sat 05 October OPEN 08.00-13.00 Autumn Am Am

Sun 06 October GENTS Richmond Trophy Rd 2

Sun 06 October LADIES Team Am Am



Mon 07 October

Tue 08 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 09 October LADIES 09.00-10.00 Team Am Am

Thu 10 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 4 Hole Joker

Fri 11 October

Sat 12 October

Sun 13 October GENTS Richmond Trophy Rd 3

Sun 13 October LADIES Make up & Play

Mon 14 October

Tue 15 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 16 October LADIES 09.00-10.00 Texas Scramble

Thu 17 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30  2 Ball Multiplier

Fri 18 October

Sat 19 October

Sun 20 October GENTS Rixhmond Trophy Rd 4

Sun 20 October LADIES Winter League 1

Mon 21 October

Tue 22 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 23 October LADIES 09.00-10.00 Winter Comp 1

Thu 24 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Fri 25 October ALL 20.00-22.00 Quiz Night 

Sat 26 October

Sun 27 October GENTS Voucher Comp 

Sun 27 October LADIES Winter League 2

Mon 28 October

Tue 29 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Goldenball

Wed 30 October LADIES 09.30-10.20 Winter Comp 2

Thu 31 October TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail

Fri 01 November

Sat 02 November OPEN 08.00-12.20 Winter Open 

Sun 03 November GENTS Comp 

Sun 03 November LADIES Winter League 3

Mon 04 November



Tue 05 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 06 November LADIES 09.30-10.20 Winter Comp 3

Thu 07 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Waltz

Fri 08 November

Sat 09 November

Sun 10 November GENTS Comp 

Sun 10 November LADIES Winter League 4

Mon 11 November

Tue 12 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 13 November LADIES 09.30-10.20 Winter Comp 4

Thu 14 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Accumulator

Fri 15 November

Sat 16 November

Sun 17 November GENTS Comp 

Sun 17 November LADIES Winter League 5

Mon 18 November

Tue 19 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Daytona

Wed 20 November LADIES 09.30-10.20 Winter Comp 5

Thu 21 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail

Fri 22 November ALL 19.00-22.00 Presentation Night & Captain's Handover 

Sat 23 November

Sun 24 November GENTS Comp 

Sun 24 November LADIES Winter League 6

Mon 25 November

Tue 26 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Multiplier

Wed 27 November LADIES 09.30-10.20 Turkey Trot

Thu 28 November TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Fri 29 November ALL 20.00-22.00 Quiz Night 

Sat 30 November

Sun 01 December GENTS Comp 

Sun 01 December LADIES Turkey Trot

Mon 02 December

Tue 03 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail



Wed 04 December LADIES 09.30-10.20

Thu 05 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30 4BBB Stableford

Fri 06 December LADIES 19.00 - Ladies Christmas Dinner 

Sat 07 December OPEN 08.20-11.30 Winter Open

Sun 08 December GENTS Comp 

Sun 08 December LADIES Fun Comp

Mon 09 December

Tue 10 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30 Whisky Trail

Wed 11 December LADIES 09.30-10.20 Fun Comp

Thu 12 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30 3 Clubs & Putter

Fri 13 December

Sat 14 December

Sun 15 December GENTS Comp 

Sun 15 December LADIES Fun Comp

Mon 16 December

Tue 17 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Ted Rogers

Wed 18 December LADIES 09.30-10.20 Fun Comp

Thu 19 December TOFFS 08.00-9.30  Whisky Trail

Fri 20 December ALL 20.00-22.00 Christmas Quiz Night 

Sat 21 December GENTS Comp 

Sun 22 December

Sun 22 December LADIES Fun Comp

Mon 23 December

Tue 24 December

Wed 25 December

Thu 26 December ALL 10.00 Boxing Day Shotgun Comp

Fri 27 December

Sat 28 December

Sun 29 December GENTS Comp 

Sun 29 December LADIES Fun Comp

Mon 30 December

Tues 31 December 


